

## FAX OR MAIL PLEDGE PAYMENT REPLY FORM

Thank you for your pledge to support the D.C. Bar Pro Bono Center. Now, more than ever, your support is critical to the Pro Bono Center's continuing ability to serve thousands of D.C. residents in need of legal help.

onor Name:
ddress:
nail: Phone:
edge Amount:
\$5,000 Benefactor 🗖 \$1,500 Pro Bono Partner 🗖 \$400 Platinum Sponsor
\$4,000 Platinum Pro Bono Partner\$1,000 Pro Bono Council\$250 Sponsor\$2,500 Pro Bono Partner\$500 PatronOther Amount:
will fulfill my Pro Bono Center pledge by: Check (enclosed)
ease recognize my gift as from: Myself
ecognize my name as:
AUTHORIZATION FOR CREDIT CARD CONTRIBUTION
ame on Credit Card:
lling Address:
vpe of Credit Card: 🗖 Visa 🗖 MasterCard 🗖 American Express
redit Card Number: Expiration Date:
gnature:
uestions about fulfilling your pledge? Contact Connie Sinclair at <u>csinclair@dcbar.org</u> or (202) 780-2734.
<b>To protect the security of your credit card information, please do not email the completed form.</b> Fax your completed authorization to the Pro Bono Center's secure fax line: (866) 926-2590.
To pay by mail, please return this form with your check or credit card authorization to: D.C. Bar Pro Bono Center, 901 4th Street NW, Washington, D.C. 20001.
Contribute easily and securely online at www.dcbar.org/presidentsreception
The D.C. Bar Pro Bono Center is funded solely by voluntary contributions, not D.C. Bar license renewal fees. The Pro Bono Center is a tax-exempt charitable organization. Your contribution is tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.